Agilent ADNS-2001
Optical Mouse Sensor
Data Sheet
Caution: It is advised that normal static precautions be taken in handling and assembly of this component to prevent
damage and/or degradation which may be induced by ESD.
Features
• Optical navigation technology
– Superior precision and smooth

600500
Ordering Information
Specify Part Number as follows:
ADNS-2001 = Sensor IC in a 16-pin optical plastic package, 20 per
tube, 1000 pieces in a box.
ADNB-2012 = ADNS-2001 Sensor and HDNS-2100 Round Lens
Bundle Kit, 1000 pieces incremental (e.g., ADNB-2012:
1000 pieces = 1000 pieces of ADNS-2001 and 1000
pieces of HDNS-2100 in a box).
ADNB-2013 = ADNS-2001 Sensor and HDNS-2100 #001 Trimmed
Lens Bundle Kit, 1000 pieces incremental (e.g., ADNB-
2013: 1000 pieces = 1000 pieces of ADNS-2001 and
1000 pieces of HDNS-2100 #001 in a box).
HDNS-2100 = Round Optical Mouse Lens
HDNS-2101-001 = Trimmed Optical Mouse Lens
HDNS-2200 = LED Assembly Clip (Black)
HDNS-2200-001 = LED Clip (Clear)
HLMP-ED80 = LED
For product information and a complete list of
distributors, please go to our web site.